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Site# School Name Phone Grade Address City Zip Office Contact Secretary Email Principal Principal Email VP/AP Principal VP/AP Principal VP/AP Principal
104 Bayview 231-1401 TK-6 3001 - 16th St. San Pablo 94806-2353 Yazmin Cruz-Martinez yazmin.cruzmartinez@wccusd.net Theresa Williams TWilliams@wccusd.net

105 Chavez 231-1418
TK-6
DLI 960 - 17th St. Richmond 94801-2400 Rosalinda Koyoc rkoyoc@wccusd.net Matthew Sloan msloan@wccusd.net Joseph Pickering

110 Collins 231-1446 TK-6 1224 Pinole Valley Rd. Pinole 94564-1300 Tara Kajla tkajla@wccusd.net Denise Steen dsteen@wccusd.net

112 Coronado 231-1419
TK-6
DLI 2100 Maine Avenue Richmond 94804-2798 Christina Thomas cmthomas@wccusd.net Cynthia Breedlove cbreedlove@wccusd.net Carlene Pinkston

115 Dover 231-1420
TK-6
DLI 1870 19th St San Pablo 94806-4400 America Pizano APizano@wccusd.net Gissell Medina gmedina@wccusd.net

116 Downer 231-1435
K-6
DLI 1231 - 18th St. San Pablo 94806-4731 Martha Alvarez MAlvarez@wccusd.net Marlon Galdamez marlon.galdamez@wccusd.net Ruby Gonzalez

117 Ellerhorst 231-1426 K-6 3501 Pinole Valley Rd. Pinole 94564-1299 Andrea Flores aflores@wccusd.net John Hillyer jhillyer@wccusd.net
123 Fairmont 231-1448 TK-6 724 Kearney St. El Cerrito 94530-3108 Tina Pilara tpilara@wccusd.net Heather Best hbest@wccusd.net

124 Ford 231-1421
TK-6
DLI 2711 Maricopa Ave. Richmond 94804-1091 Patricia Cuevas pcuevas@wccusd.net VACANT

125 Grant 231-1422
TK-6
DLI 2400 Downer Ave. Richmond 94804-1458 Saida Espinoza sespinoza@wccusd.net Farnaz Heydari fheydari@wccusd.net William Allums

128 Hanna Ranch 231-1441 K-5 2480 Refugio Valley Rd. Hercules 94547-1553 Maria Catalogna MCatalogna@wccusd.net Greg Santiago gsantiago@wccusd.net
127 Harding 231-1413 TK-6 7230 Fairmount Ave. El Cerrito 94530-3797 Nancy Razo nancy.razo@wccusd.net Indira Bell indira.bell@wccusd.net
122 Highland 231-1424 K-6 2829 Moyers Rd. Richmond 94806-2728 Linda Rhea lrhea@wccusd.net Cheng saechao cheng.saechao@wccusd.net
130 Kensington 231-1415 TK-6 90 Highland Blvd. Kensington 94708-1023 Kim Paige kim.paige@wccusd.net Kim Jordan kim.jordan@wccusd.net 
132 King 231-1403 TK-6 4022 Florida Avenue Richmond 94804-3398 Eva Llavata eva.llavata@wccusd.net Helene Burks hburks@wccusd.net

134 Lake 231-1451
K-6
DLI 2700 - 11th St. San Pablo 94806-2298 Karen Rodriguez krodriguez@wccusd.net Jeannie Williams jwilliams2@wccusd.net

135 Lincoln 231-1404
TK-6
DLI 29 - 6th St. Richmond 94801-3595 Irasema Sanchez isanchez@wccusd.net Taylor Parham trainier@wccusd.net Vranda Booker

126 Lupine Hills 231-1411 TK-5 1919 Lupine Rd. Hercules 94547-1299 Alejandra "Alex" Cruz alejandra.cruz@wccusd.net Poppy Sheldon PSheldon@wccusd.net
137 Madera 231-1412 TK-6 8500 Madera Dr. El Cerrito 94530-2051 Faiza Shah fshah@wccusd.net David Ranch dranch@wccusd.net
165 Michelle Obama 231-1456 TK-6  629 42nd St Richmond 94805 Perla Garcia PGarcia@wccusd.net Priya Sembi psembi@wccusd.net Tyler Hester
139 Mira Vista 231-1416 K-8 6397 Hazel Ave. Richmond 94805-2099 Alma Estrada aestrada@wccusd.net Greg Whaling gwhaling@wccusd.net VACANT
140 Montalvin 231-1405 TK-8 300 Christine Dr. San Pablo 94806-1199 Donnell Bonini dbonini@wccusd.net
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364 Richmond High 231-1450

9-12
 Internationals 

Academy 1250 - 23rd St. Richmond 94804-1091 Elsa Torres etorres@wccusd.net Rocio Reyes rreyes@wccusd.net Michael Hatcher Carla Jorden Swan Luis Chacon

373
Vista High

(Land) 231-1431 9-12 2625 Barnard St. San Pablo 94806-2703 Lesa Bassi lbassi@wccusd.net Edith Jordan-McCormick

/richmond
/vista
/vista
/cameron
/domain/3998

